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
22M4 Fan grounds Road Phone m

:135 fort land Road Ition 7HM
$ono Chicken dinner place with

good llV. (quarters jri-- includes hUlg ,
flktute nd all household iuimshmgs

Call Mr Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 7 8 ItJM'l.
Itiim 373 Eve Ph 44l

FOR SALE by owner Coast Mots--
17 units. J servii-- Islalions lobby and
living quarters. Highway 161 Nets over
$7tHNI nxsnfhly. Ceil be divided $ai --

noo down Call before 8. Rt. 4.
Bos 311

PROPERTY" well tl.Mated w.th" "g.s4
living quarters. Iituf excellent bosi-ner- s.

$4osJ te $5008 electrical inven-tory Lie. quarter completely furn .
including elec. stove and refrlg $2tl WMI

Terms can be arranged Ifl health tvnty
reason for selling ihus n by appt. Joe
Hourne w nn

R. A; Forkner, Realtor
1883 N I'apltol Ph 3031

Gas sSta $12.r0
Equipped for ear washing, steam

cleaning Body Works aV Painting.
Ask for E. E. Grimm

Rcimann Real Estate
201 S. High

Phone 1T21 Eves. Or lo 9 a am 706
GROCERY- 895O0 wilt buy store bldg .

Stock 6 Elsiurea. m home and
estra lot. Englewood District $.0will hue bids suDJert le present
lease Call CRAIO

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph 3310 3$7 North High SI

$15 000 " APARTMENT houae com-
plelely furnished tfiose In Has base -

ment. ml heat These apts are neal
and clean Bldg in good condition

Call I O. V. Hume with
Stale Finance Co., Realtors

I&3 S High Ph 4121

$ 1 2,000
Full Price

5-In- -I

. Two houses, gas station, restaurant,
groceries, tavern I OS cold storage hack-
ers All pn one lot! 6O0 ft. highway
frontage. See H. E. Corey.
M. O.i Humphreys & Co.
2286 Fairgrounds Road Phone "CONCRETE BLDG. a- DWELLING

Income $115 per mossin. Price $ 1 4 Oo4 "

A GOOD INVESTMENT, located north.
SEE J.

Grabenhorst Bros. '
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph 4131

$3500 Full Price
Service atation. Good location. Good

lease. Price Includes all stock aV moat
of fixtures. Hot and raid battery charg-
er. Drill presa. M steel laneoua equip-
ment Available Immediately. Call or
ask for A Isaak with.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. 'phone 4

Res Phone 3558
REPORT" PROPERTIED' St

REST A I' RANT aV BEER
Large stucco bldg . barking lot. com-

plete with modernistic bar and booths
Beer licenae. Ideal for restaurant, as
there is need In this community for a
good eating, place Total price land,
bldg.. furaiture. $25000. $8000 down.
Located in center of Ocean .ake This
place should pay for itself this sum-
mer

INVESTORS AND VACATIONERS
One bedroom house at

lot. 2 blks. from highway. I blk from
ocean view An ecetent investment
Priced inr. quick sal $2500. (This IS
not a missprintl.

Mvrton Moore HI

."REAL ESTATE
OCEAN LAKE OKEC.OM

M0Tt.tr FOR' SALE ai
Fine location, with IS units furn or

Ished nice living qilarirn shows a
wonderful income IF YOU AHg
IXHiKING FOR A GOOD HOME AND
BUSINESS THIS WILL, SUIT.

CrahenhorM Bros.
' REALTORS

134 S Libetrty Ml Ph 4131 ,

Ft'LL" PRICEl $42,000
7 unit court apartment, partially

furn. Gas ranges. els-- C heat, laundry
facilities, hardwosad floors stucco bln. i

Buildings all new. palt not occupied,
Available Immediately

Call or ask for A I Isaak
Phona

M. O. Humphreys A ('o.
2284 Fairgrouistls Road

Grocery &i Home
I m. out.1 Good business and esrel-len- t

opportunity for additional busi-
nesses like feed store, farm lniple
menu, etc.

For further Information call Chrls-lenae- n '"s
or Ruberg at

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High St. Phone 3721

For Sale Wood
WOOD FOR SJAI.E Phone HWt

BOX WfKll) fur sate. $$. l.um.d.aie
deliver Phone 9M

West Salem Furl Co.
16-i- n nrn fir m.ar wood

CH.NCI IAll'xrRURAL DFI.IVr MlrisprctAL price sjirANiirv Load
Phones- - Salem IallasJf

Capital Lumber
Fuel Co.

34) day special. Mill Weod. double lost.
$16

CALL 7721 or 6021
2r( N. Cherrv Aye.

"M'F lAL l.g "doiil.U all
green 16' slab $8 l..d fiesh saw
dist, 2 units $4 50. Oregon fuel t .

Phone $5.1.1

Mil.I. and piawer ends fod gtowth
lit and llmlM Phone tl

14 ' AMI 4' seriMtd ailh. I old ' --i

la dry slab t ir h '- -. 4 green atatt.
Hay : t'tiw 111 .m
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
em house, bath, electric water heater,
garage, large barn 8c chicken house.
$7300. Or would take small acreage
as part payment. Two mi. N. of Brooks
on Waconda road. Burt Reineke.

$3750-- i'i ACRE with 2 BdrmV.. LR.
Kit.. Lavatory Shower. Garage.
Close Iri. Call "Elmer" Amunson

Burt I'icha. Realtors
Ph. 3210 337 North High St

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty Si Pn 4131-eveni- rf 7772

WALNIIT PARK
6 rm. nuxlern homt. corner lot. lidwd.

floors. fircp.acc carpet Koe5. with
home, aiitot-oi- l hfat. finished basement.
A REAL FAMILY HOME for appoint-
ment &s--

Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
(iralienliorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S l iberty St Ph 4K11 eyeiHn0 7772

128 ACRK SPECIAL
B0 acres uikIi-- cultivation,; spring

water. 4H acres in pasture lr timber.
Completely fenced. Price $9600.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, ;with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St f h 4 131 -- evening T772

JC)T LOTS LOTS
60 x 200 ft. adjourns Fairmoutlt Park.

Real Value at 'o each.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Ph 4131 --evening 7772
"N.2lit "STREET

Modern 5 rm. house, hdwd. floors,
fireplace, large spacious room, auto-o- il

heat. beautiful grounds, patio.
Price $16,800.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Libertv St Ph 4131 -- evening

" "

COURT SITE LOT
Corner lot. 110x175. Located on

paved st. No 2 apt. house zone. Ex-
cellent court site location Price $2000.

Call Richard E. Grabenhorst, with
Grabenhorst Bros.

4131
' LOTS LOTS LOTS

ts on paved St.. East 50 X 124. Price
$6o0.

I Lots on paved st. North 50x 100 ft.
I Price $700.

Lots on paved st. Rosedale Add.
50x 100 ft. Price $1,175

Lots on paved st. Highland District.
50x 120 ft. Price $1100.

Corner lot on paved st. Clos to Sr.
HiKh School. Price $1250

Corner lot on paved St. Englewood
District Price $1500.

FOR BLDG LOTS OF ALL PRICES
fx LOCATIONS. sr

Richard E. Grabenhorst. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Ph 4131

W est Salem
'Little Giant of Industry

OPEN HOL'SE SUNDAY

$6500

2 BR House with comb LR-D-

kitchen, nook, fireplace, full basement,
w'lth furnace Come and see it at 2145
Chemeketa St Our salesman will be
there after 2 00 p.m.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER ST.

PHONE : 5109

2 BEDROOM new house Wired for
elec. lango. $4500. $1250 down, then
like rent

1 ACRE. 5 rm. unfinished house and
garage $33i

2 ACRES with 2 new 5 rm. houses
on hwy. 99 N $ 10,000

F. II. Weir
REALTOR

1247 S Com l Ph. 9411
VIEW property New large X room

garage house Completely finished.
with shower, toilet, sink and builtms.
Gas stove and gas hot water heater.
Immediate possession. $3000. 180 Han-
sen Ave.

For; Sale Farms
32 ACRES East, good 4 room house

with bath. This farm has 12 'j acres
of good hop. Price $13,500, with
equipment including tractor.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363Portland Road. Ph. 3255-Ev- es 24479

CENTRAL HOWELL FARM
80 A all in crop.--- . No waste land.

Can be bought for $300 per A. including
crop. This farm will sell quick. Call
Jess Thompson.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.2-350- 1

HERE is a 53 acre fruit farm. 16 A. j

of cherries,: 5 A. filberts, and 25 A.
walnut trees, some farm land and tim-
ber and a nice creek. 3 room house !

and gtore shed. Some equipment. Crop
should pay an income of $6000. Th is
for tale at ;$15.000. Some terms. See
MR. LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108 REALTORS
FOR SALE: 20-ac- re fruit farm'near

United Growers. $3500. Owner 482 N.
18th St

Farm Buyers
FOR INFORMATION about faring for

sale in the Willamette valley, see
descriptions in "Nelson News' pub-
lished in another column or get
our special farm list

NELSON & NELSON
CHET 1 NELSON. THEO. G NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic JBIdg 495 State St
Ph 4419 or 4622 Eves. 2 1350 or 8280

FOR SAI.C This 62 A. farm with 42
A. in crop. Has creek with nice fish
pond; 2 bdriii house with small base-
ment; bain for 16 cows and 1 stock
shed, machine shed and garage Tins
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
Weil Onlier. 11M bkrwti. W Sxteru

heatini;. 3 blocks from bus. Fruit and
nut trees A VERY NICE PROPER- -
TY. . . .

MfKlllOII KhI P.,l.-l-t Ao-- v

1 Tr.19 So Hih Phone 5131
Pn evenings and Sundays. 9340 or 7163

5 rm house South, just redec-
orated. Imm. poss. Call R Maddy

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S Cotn l St Ph 4590 Eve21090

I2 6fMi Beautiful home in Kelzer Dist .
tiwd firs, full basement, with fire-
place Pi iced for a quick sell. Ralph
Maddy

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S Cum I St Ph 4j0 Eve 21090
$3kXj 2 Ixlrm home on Market St .

i lose to Eritflewood school, hwd flrvfileplace. full b;ri-irien- t. auto heat
bedim in basement Don't mijrs this
I'll).

Olson & Reeve Realtors
945 S Com I St Ph 4590 Eve. 21090
$84'Si buy, this new 3 barm tiome. with

a laree lot. in last Salem, hwd firs.
V. blinds Imm. poss. Priced for a
uuick sale.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
945 S Com l St Ph 4590 Eve 21090
$5250. 4 rm house. South with 5 acres,

all kinds of fruit, 'j acre of straw-
berries Aboysens This place is well
worth the price.

(JJson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve. 2I09O
$12 750 buy. this bcautiruT home in

EoKlewfxxl dist . hwd firs. V. blinds.
fii place, rumpus room in basement,
aito oil heat. Imm. poss.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S t oi ii I St Ph 4590 Eve 21090
$ft250 5 rm hse. with unfinished attic.

1. rm. 11 rm. kitchen. 2 bdrms. It
bath, utility rm. hwd firs, fireplace.
ttiHHl fot range, elect w heater, oil
fir furnace, fenced In back yard,
sinuil bld; on back of large lot. some
f i uit
Olson & Refve, Realtors

945 S Com'l St Ph 4:',91 Eve 210HO
3 ,drm h-- e. on one fir. laree

living rm & d rm. Nice lawn 4r shade
trees. Kood sized work shop.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com I St Ph 4590 Eve 21090
$14 Oltfi 21 A . KO"d I we with beautiful

iwtiini!. alxive creek, large L rm. S
D rm Eneplace. 1 bdrm down. 3 up.
three sets of plumbing, full basmt.. 3
car Karate Barn, chicken hse. work
shop, water from good spring. 7 A. of
straw lerries. 7 A. cane berries, bal-
ance timber and pasture, family or-
chard.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com l St Ph 4590 Eve. 21090

A Beautiful Bungalow
ff T T

l ype Home
8 years old. that will gain in value.

Situated north of Salem city limits
on 3 acres of Willamette silt soif. Live-
ly dining room, living room with nice
fireplace. Reception hall, two bed-
rooms down, kitchen with many built-in- s.

Separate breakfast nook. Upstairs
is floored but not finished. 8 foot base-
ment, all patnted. Large built -- ins in
basement Oil furnace with 1 100 gal.
storage tank. House is very well light-
ed: yard is well landscaped and flood
lighted Terrace in back. Double ga-
rage with cement driveway. Large
shop. 1 acre filberts and some berries.
Lavs nice if you don't need all the
land it could be subdivided. Furniture
can be bought for $1500 additional.
Price is $15,750 and well worth it.

Sullivan Realty Co.
"

33 Portland Road Ph. 3255
Eves 21173 or 7829

nyRiSHED Apt house. 5 blocks
from State house Income $140. plus
apt. for mur. lot. Price $9500.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Ph 4121

Good 3 B R home All on one floor.
Full fin. bsmt . Corner lot E on Cen-
ter St A nood buy. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L
Phone 37!3 Eve Ph 9441

IF VOU ARE'Tn needOf a real home,
sec this middle aed home on large
corner lot. Both streets paved. 4 nice
bedrooms, bafement. 2 fireplaces. 1 in-

side. 1 outside, fruit and double ga-

rage. Automatic furnace. Beautiful
yard Only a few blk. of Banks. You
will always regret it if you do not look
at this place.

Oregon Real Estate
Exchange

Phone 590 1 Jl Pacific Bldg
4 BEDROOMS, living room, dining

room, kitchen, bath, screened porch,
hardwood floors, all plastered, garage.
nicely landscaped, chicken house, gar-
den piot. Subuiban. north. Only 5
years old On bus line. $3000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255

Eves 21173 or 7829
A. SUBURBAN tract $375

i, A. suburban bldg site $723. '
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